
PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 233.025,38        18.998,90      18.998,90                        18.998,90               -                          20/02/18 20/02/18

Fevereiro 234.744,90        19.623,53      19.623,53                        19.623,53               -                          20/03/18 19, 20/03/18

Março 235.442,29        18.965,23      18.965,23                        18.965,23               -                          20/04/18 18, 20/04/18

Abril 240.969,11        18.972,35      18.972,35                        18.972,35               -                          18/05/18 16/05/18

Maio 238.262,96        18.821,16      18.821,16                        18.821,16               -                          20/06/18 18, 20/06/18

Junho 235.499,09        20.475,50      20.475,50                        20.475,50               -                          20/07/18 19/07/18

Julho 240.304,14        19.918,85      19.918,85                        19.918,85               -                          20/08/18 17, 20/08/18

Agosto 238.491,69        20.733,81      20.733,81                        20.733,81               -                          20/09/18 18, 20/09/18

Setembro 219.269,86        17.460,09      17.460,09                        17.460,09               -                          19/10/18 17, 19/10/18

Outubro 243.746,11        19.663,23      19.663,23                        19.663,23               -                          20/11/18 20/11/18

Novembro 192.429,73        15.518,47      15.518,47                        15.518,47               -                          20/12/18 18/12/18

Dezembro 195.288,45        15.490,55      15.490,55                        15.490,55               -                          18/01/19 14, 18/01/19

13º Salário 176.046,23        14.650,72      14.650,72                        14.650,72               -                          20/12/18 14/12/18

TOTAL 2.923.519,94     239.292,39    239.292,39                      239.292,39             -                          
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 233.025,38        51.265,55      49.099,64                        2.165,91                 49.099,64               -                           20/02/18 20/02/18

Fevereiro 234.744,90        51.643,86      49.446,24                        2.197,62                 49.446,24               -                           20/03/18 19, 20/03/18

Março 235.442,29        51.797,26      48.632,22                        3.165,04                 48.632,22               -                           20/04/18 18, 19, 20/04/18

Abril 240.969,11        53.013,18      50.344,14                        2.669,04                 50.344,14               -                           18/05/18 16/05/18

Maio 238.262,96        52.417,82      49.373,78                        3.044,04                 49.373,78               -                           20/06/18 18, 20/06/18

Junho 235.499,09        51.809,77      47.805,31                        4.004,46                 47.805,31               -                           20/07/18 19/07/18

Julho 240.304,14        52.866,87      49.721,01                        3.145,86                 49.721,01               -                           20/08/18 17, 20/08/18

Agosto 238.491,69        52.468,14      49.735,68                        2.732,46                 49.735,68               -                           20/09/18 18, 20/09/18

Setembro 219.269,86        48.239,34      46.174,68                        2.064,66                 46.174,68               -                           19/10/18 17, 19/10/18

Outubro 243.746,11        53.624,13      52.767,96                        856,17                    52.767,96               -                           20/11/18 20/11/18

Novembro 192.429,73        42.334,53      41.446,65                        887,88                    41.446,65               -                           20/12/18 18/12/18

Dezembro 195.288,45        42.963,45      42.075,57                        887,88                    42.075,57               -                           18/01/19 14, 18/01/19

13º Salário 176.046,23        38.730,16      37.537,66                        1.192,50                 37.537,66               -                           20/12/18 14/12/18

TOTAL 2.923.519,94     643.174,06    614.160,54                      29.013,52               614.160,54             -                           
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 49.204,86         4.281,40        4.281,40                         4.281,40                -                        20/02/18 19/02/18

Fevereiro 49.296,66         4.289,35        4.289,35                         4.289,35                -                        20/03/18 19/03/18

Março 48.581,16         4.232,11        4.232,11                         4.232,11                -                        20/04/18 19/04/18

Abril 48.342,66         4.213,03        4.213,03                         4.213,03                -                        18/05/18 17/05/18

Maio 49.453,31         4.263,19        4.263,19                         4.263,19                -                        20/06/18 18, 20/06/18

Junho 47.925,96         4.125,94        4.125,94                         4.125,94                -                        20/07/18 19/07/18

Julho 54.427,66         4.633,18        4.633,18                         4.633,18                -                        20/08/18 17/08/18

Agosto 55.223,16         4.696,85        4.696,85                         4.696,85                -                        20/09/18 17, 20/09/18

Setembro 55.754,46         4.756,59        4.756,59                         4.756,59                -                        19/10/18 16, 19/10/18

Outubro 54.912,66         4.672,01        4.672,01                         4.672,01                -                        20/11/18 20/11/18

Novembro 54.626,66         4.640,55        4.640,55                         4.640,55                -                        20/12/18 19/12/18

Dezembro 54.626,66         4.640,55        4.640,55                         4.640,55                -                        18/01/19 18/01/19

13º Salário 48.264,66         4.111,58        4.111,58                         4.111,58                -                        20/12/18 18/12/18

TOTAL 670.640,53       57.556,33      57.556,33                       57.556,33              -                        
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 49.204,86         10.825,06      10.452,22                       372,84                   10.452,22              -                           20/02/18 19/02/18

Fevereiro 49.296,66         10.845,26      10.464,74                       380,52                   10.464,74              -                           20/03/18 19/03/18

Março 48.581,16         10.687,85      10.687,85                       -                        10.687,85              -                           20/04/18 19/04/18

Abril 48.342,66         10.635,38      10.635,38                       -                        10.635,38              -                           18/05/18 17/05/18

Maio 49.453,31         10.879,74      10.879,74                       -                        10.879,74              -                           20/06/18 18, 20/06/18

Junho 47.925,96         10.543,17      10.543,17                       -                        10.543,17              -                           20/07/18 19/07/18

Julho 54.427,66         11.974,06      11.974,06                       -                        11.974,06              -                           20/08/18 17/08/18

Agosto 55.223,16         12.149,09      12.149,09                       -                        12.149,09              -                           20/09/18 17, 20/09/18

Setembro 55.754,46         12.265,98      12.265,98                       -                        12.265,98              -                           19/10/18 16, 19/10/18

Outubro 54.912,66         12.080,78      12.080,78                       -                        12.080,78              -                           20/11/18 20/11/18

Novembro 54.626,66         12.017,86      12.017,86                       -                        12.017,86              -                           20/12/18 19/12/18

Dezembro 54.626,66         12.017,86      12.017,86                       -                        12.017,86              -                           18/01/19 18/01/19

13º Salário 48.264,66         10.618,22      10.618,22                       -                        10.618,22              -                           20/12/18 18/12/18

TOTAL 670.640,53       147.540,31    146.786,95                     753,36                   146.786,95            -                           
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